2007 7 29

554
34
3735
2137
70
3850
361
335
30
808

5639
90
5215.77
42
111.229
3706
5946
28
3469
28

© O N o U b~ W NP

=
o

NP R R R R R R R R
S © N UIAWDN PR



20074£7H298R it SEREAERE RRERR LHARKR

ErE =l

K&

SEIR

A=

=T

B

&

1

HEFTBUR - FT R
By '3
& BhE
W A&
#HERER
wA f=mn
X kA
LtE OAF
FH ZB
£F BX
WA~y
5 —if
Ml fEE
BME &=
Nl

D f=-hE
g Lpd5Ls
=W EFE
alE B8
IR Mgz
WA AL
ZIE EEKER
H)II B=
FE fliF
HTE BEAR
ZUFL #
NS 181
HKHEH %=F
fEk BF
[GEE T
EO #DO&L
AR FIAH
LEZ P
XK EA
ER EHF
B%E &
Rl —8R
NN
INTTRN: |
ZAKI

I S
BB BX
HEHT
EE XF
NI B2
BA X
BEiE 2
HE F&H#D
BAXER
HLE &EL
T
IWF &KL=
54 HEbHE
B/l BT
a8 BF
M 5lE5
hhz A%
L= &
INER ST
kR E£F

HEFTBUR - FT R
HEFTBUR - FT R
HEFTBUR - FT R
HEFTBUR - FT R
#HERER
HERER
HERER
HERER
HERER
HERER
HERER
HERER
HERER
HERER
Nl
Nk
Nk
AR
Nk
Nk
Nk
Nk
Nk
Nk
Nk
Nk
Nk
Nk
Nk
Nk
Nk
Nk
LEZ VIS
9%k
9& Ak
9%k
9%k
9%k
9%k
LEZ P
LEZ
CEZ )
HEHRT
HEHRE
HEHRE
HEHRE
HEHRE
HEHRE
BAXER
AAXER
BAXER
BAXER
ABAXER
BAXER
BAXER
ABAXER
BAXER
AAXER
BAXER
BAXER

121

11

1814
19
23

3016

1626
33
14

1662

N —b
NO S

—
—_ w W

R =2
—~ N=O01T= = N—== =00 —=0000NOOOWO—=Nd—==DNO-Jo

3132

18
16

166

N=NI~—=©



% Z2F
BH ALY
I SAF
HE BF
E »Tes
HE EE
BER#FR
TR LVBES
O J4Y7%
{ELA BE
IYER /JT
DLFE FL5LVH
LU K
Wed FF
A =hnwZE
JUEY

IR THTE
HH hd=mn
Iy &

Y ¥y
CH FEZ=ER
BEEHRER
HEL HE
HYTLE BF
8H ALY
L8 AR
ZE5 LS
XE Ft5
X8 UTH
2L FA
BH HF
na kYyF
hrhte EF
INR HEH
1EE DAHE
& F3ua
IR MBEF
f-lt#& W=
EBX =8
HhZEh EBA
hEE LIFHE
Fil FF
B EF
BE TLWLAS
'R 77
B LenE
AL
FIZEA E—
WE FaH
f— &KLDY
F5H WEC
il #oth
#T Bz
#T Ohb
WH &L
EX BAT
XH TAES
RER
HULNES <A
'R E
WHKH BR
8H —
KA @mF

BA#ER
BA#ER
BA#ER
BA#ER
BAKER
BAHER
ER#HRE
ER#HRE
ER#HR
ER#HR
ER#HR
ER#HR
ER#HRE
ER#HRE
ER#HRE
ER#HRE
ER#HR
ER#HR
ER#HRE
ER#HRE
ER#HRE
BHRRER
BHRER
BHRER
BHRER
BHRER
BHRER
BHRER
BHRER
BHRXR
BHRXR
BHRER
BHRER
BHRXR
BHRXR
BHRER
BHRER
BHRXR
BHRER
BHRXR
BHRER
BHRER
BHRER
BHRER
BHRXR
BHRER
BHRER
BHRER
BHRXR
BHRXR
BHRER
BHRER
BHRER
BHRXR
BHRER
BHRER
BHRER
RER
RER
RER
RE5R
RER
RER

N

wW
w ~
A J N1 0Woo—=h~hONO

10
10
35
36

1

6

51

8
5562
39
28
131.632
76
99
48
374
28
36
164
7

10
24827
76
80

84

4

12
14
330.885
66
13
23
67
32
550
4

14
26
193
3

13
59
145
37
11505
134
106
43
76.367
31



10

1

KiL BFTUVA
BBELE AMEB
Bt AEF
B GHE
PN
WK HAF
hhly f=Hdy
AT HoOL
& Ity
5% B
=ik D&L
=T F8A
EE —R
-3y B0
YILRY RILTA
LERE FA
RIE TS
Rl Hx
II= &3
L8 =1L
Bma HrE
Slhis EF
BE LLOS
#hH K8
AL HE
g FAd
W T35o¢
WA f=hL
KTHH BER
FZl =Y
R EA
HH FHE
He BEX
Tl E
TR
LDIES SEF
BH b
il OAF
BEH bk
TR AAF
Big &H
E £&
YA EEF
&R Fnp
BEH ZYF
S UOTH
BT EF

RE5R
RE5R
RE5R
RER
RER
RE5R
RE5R
RE5R
RE5R
RER
RE5R
RER
RER
RE5R
RE5R
RE5R
RE5R
RER
RE5R
RE5R
RER
RE5R
RE5R
RER
RE5R
RER
RE5R
RE5R
RE5R
RE5R
HRAX
FRAX
FRAX
FRAX
=)
=gk
=gk
=gk
=gk
TR
=gk
=)
=)
=gk
=gk
=gk
=)

23
10
39
195
22
22
64
10
23
23
18

13
236
23
17
45
16
14

26
16
5.172
11
19
23
40
116
102
998
150
416

252
18

20.114

W= NPW—==DNW



2007 7 29 8
2004/07/11
3542 3527 7,069 83 58 141 2.34 1.64 1.99 2.94 187 241
2466] 2798 5264 74 58 132 3.00 2.07 251 2.94 1.69 2.29
2319] 2195 4514 50 30 80 2.16 137 1.77 2.38 151 1.96
2134] 2279 4413 71 40 111 3.33 1.76 2.52 2.61 1.92 2.26
1500 1836 3,336 48 35 83 3.20 191 2.49 3.37 2.39 2.82
3,101 2907 6,008 98 63 161 3.16 2.17 2.68 3.08 2.03 2.58
2599 2655 5254 85 59 144 3.27 2.22 2.74 3.43 2.46 2.94
1754] 1886] 3,640 63 49 112 3.59 2.60 3.08 3.17 1.73 2.43
1317] 1499 2816 43 35 78 3.26 2.33 2.77 3.32 1.29 2.26
3577 3765 7,342 111 68 179 3.10 181 2.44 2.93 1.90 2.40
2936] 3,009 5945 93 61 154 3.17 2.03 2.59 2.78 1.92 2.34
2141] 1962 4103 71 45 116 3.32 2.29 2.83 2.43 2.30 2.37
29,386] 30,318| 59,704 890 601] 1491 3.03 1.98 2.50 2.94 1.93 2.43




2007 7 29 9
2004/07/11
3542 3527 7,069 168 128 296 474 3.63 419 6.63 3.71 5.18
2466] 2798 5264 130 109 239 5.27 3.90 454 5.96 3.87 4.87
2319] 2195 4514 110 70 180 474 3.19 3.99 5.24 4.03 4.65
2134] 2279 4413 137 98 235 6.42 4.30 5.33 5.69 476 521
1500 1836 3,336 97 86 183 6.47 4.68 5.49 7.27 5.32 6.18
3,101 2907 6,008 214 135 349 6.90 4.64 5.81 7.09 473 5.96
2599 2655 5254 181 134 315 6.96 5.05 6.00 6.47 492 5.69
1754] 1886] 3,640 122 110 232 6.96 5.83 6.37 6.39 487 5.61
1317] 1499 2816 98 69 167 7.44 4.60 5.93 6.29 401 5.10
3577 3765 7,342 201 182 383 5.62 4.83 5.22 6.38 433 532
2936] 3,009 5945 195 147 342 6.64 4.89 5.75 6.21 421 5.20
2141] 1962 4103 136 85 221 6.35 4.33 5.39 501 413 459
29,386] 30,318] 59,704] 1789 1353|] 3,142 6.09 4.46 5.26 6.25 438 5.30




2007 7 29 10
2004/07/11
3542 3527 7,069 312 255 567 8.81 7.23 8.02] 1048 751 9.00
2466] 2798 5264 216 204 420 8.76 7.29 7.98 9.71 7.64 8.63
2319] 2195 4514 200 150 350 8.62 6.83 7.75 9.05 7.05 8.08
2134] 2279 4413 218 179 397( 10.22 7.85 9.00] 10.28 8.65 9.44
1500 1836 3,336 165 174 339 11.00 9.48| 10.16] 1199 9.62| 10.67
3,101 2907 6,008 354 260 614 1142 894] 1022] 1140 9.12| 1031
2599 2655 5254 315 257 572 1212 9.68] 10.89] 1116 9.34] 1025
1754] 1886] 3,640 208 174 382 11.86 9.23] 1049] 1153 9.19] 10.34
1317] 1499 2816 165 140 305 1253 9.34] 10.83] 11.30 7.57 9.35
3577 3765 7,342 343 293 636 9.59 7.78 8.66] 10.84 7.07 9.26
2936] 3,009 5945 311 270 581 10.59 8.97 9.77 1177 8.66] 10.20
2141] 1962 4103 243 184 427] 1135 9.38] 1041 9.21 7.52 841
29,386] 30,318| 59,704] 3,050{ 2540] 5590 10.38 8.38 9.36] 10.72 8.29 9.49




2007 7 29 11
2004/07/11
3542 3527 7,069 513 439 952 14.48| 1245| 1347 16.27] 1311] 14.70
2466] 2798 5264 372 357 729] 15.09] 1276] 1385[ 16.10] 1398| 1499
2319] 2195 4514 270 200 470] 1164 911| 1041] 1238] 1108 11.75
2134] 2279 4413 342 314 656 16.03] 13.78] 1487 16.42| 1454| 1546
1500 1836 3,336 261 294 555 17.40| 16.01] 16.64f 1859] 16.11] 17.20
3,101 2907 6,008 556 442 998 1793] 1520| 16.61f 16.64] 1486] 15.79
2599 2655 5254 460 406 866 17.70] 1529| 1648 17.14] 1486] 16.00
1754] 1886] 3,640 297 278 575 1693| 1474] 1580{ 17.30] 1422| 15.73
1317] 1499 2816 288 249 537 21.87] 16.61] 19.07{ 1843] 1320| 15.70
3577 3765 7,342 594 503] 1097] 16.61] 1336[ 1494] 16.70| 1282 14.71
2936] 3,009 5945 501 449 950f 17.06] 1492] 1598[ 17.29] 1482| 16.04
2141] 1962 4103 365 312 677 17.05] 1590| 1650{ 14.46] 1254| 1354
29,386] 30,318| 59,704] 4819 4243] 9,062] 1640{ 13.99] 1518| 1641 13.85] 1512




2007 7 29 12
2004/07/11
3542 3527 7,069 689 623] 1312] 1945| 17.66[ 1856] 2205 1955/ 2081
2466] 2798 5264 522 519] 1041) 2117 1855[ 19.78] 2132] 19.16[ 20.19
2319] 2195 4514 410 330 740 17.68] 1503] 1639 16.67] 16.62| 16.64
2134] 2279 4413 451 436 887 21.13] 19.13] 20.10[ 21.74] 2052| 2112
1500 1836 3,336 337 392 729 2247] 2135 2185 24.92] 2313| 23.92
3,101 2907 6,008 717 586] 1303] 23.12] 20.16{ 2169] 2157] 1959 20.63
2599 2655 5254 602 563| 1165| 23.16] 2121 2217] 2342| 2213 22.77
1754] 1886] 3,640 390 374 764 2223] 1983 2099 22.39] 1888| 20.59
1317] 1499 2816 372 360 732 2825] 2402] 2599 25.00] 1947| 2211
3577 3765 7,342 768 693| 1461] 2147] 1841 1990] 2218| 1880[ 20.44
2936] 3,009 5945 616 577] 1193] 20.98] 1918 20.07] 2232] 1961 20.95
2141] 1962 4103 446 387 833] 20.83] 19.72] 2030{ 19.19] 1865 1893
29,386] 30,318] 59,704] 6,320f 5840| 12,160] 2151] 19.26] 2037] 21.79] 19.66{ 20.71




2007 7 29 13
2004/07/11
3542 3527 7,069 834 777 1611] 2355] 2203 2279 2399] 2160| 22.80
2466] 2798 5264 675 684| 1359| 2737 2445 2582| 2357 2117 2231
2319] 2195 4514 490 380 870 21.13] 1731] 1927( 1714] 1712] 17.13
2134] 2279 4413 575 544 1119] 26.94| 2387 2536] 2404| 2266 23.33
1500 1836 3,336 411 477 888] 27.40| 2598| 2662 26.73] 2515| 25.85
3,101 2907 6,008 858 700f 1558| 2767] 2408 2593| 2373] 2161 22.72
2599 2655 5254 726 685 1411) 2793] 2580[ 26.86] 25.06] 2315[ 24.10
1754] 1886] 3,640 456 449 905 26.00] 2381] 2486{ 24.70] 2071] 22.66
1317] 1499 2816 453 446 899 3440| 29.75| 3192 28.04] 2309 2546
3577 3765 7,342 923 856] 1,779] 25.80| 2274 2423] 2469] 2121 22.90
2936] 3,009 5945 733 708 1441| 2497| 2353 2424 2322] 20.88| 22.04
2141] 1962 4103 550 472) 1022] 2569 24.06] 2491] 2153 2121] 2138
29,386] 30,318] 59,704] 7684f 7,178| 14862] 26.15] 23.68] 24.89] 23.74] 2158 22.65




2007 7 29 14
2004/07/11
3542 3527 7,069 968 885| 1853] 27.33] 25.09] 26.21] 27.84] 2534 26.60
2466] 2798 5264 750 771 1521| 3041) 2756 2889 28.17] 2582| 26.94
2319] 2195 4514 550 450] 1000] 2372 2050] 2215] 20.00{ 18.63] 19.33
2134] 2279 4413 659 644] 1303] 30.88] 28.26[ 29.53] 2839] 26.68] 27.52
1500 1836 3,336 451 512 963| 30.07] 27.89] 2887 30.03] 2823 29.03
3,101 2907 6,008 966 795 1761] 3115) 2735 2931 27.73] 2567| 26.75
2599 2655 5254 837 800] 1637 3220] 3013[ 31.16] 29.06] 2674 27.89
1754] 1886] 3,640 508 495| 1003 2896 26.25] 2755 2877 2520] 26.95
1317] 1499 2816 516 535 1051] 39.18] 3569 37.32] 3284] 2794 30.28
3577 3765 7,342| 1,057 979] 2,036] 29.55| 26.00{ 27.73] 29.15] 2551 27.28
2936] 3,009 5945 820 809] 1629] 2793 2689 2740] 2641] 2409 2525
2141] 1962 4103 630 540] 1170] 2943| 2752 2852] 2391| 2377 23.85
29,386] 30,318] 59,704] 8712 8,215] 16,927] 29.65| 27.10[ 2835] 27.59] 2530[ 26.44




2007 7 29 15
2004/07/11
3542 3527 7,069] 1014 919] 1933] 28.63] 26.06] 2734] 3254] 3006{ 31.30
2466] 2798 5264 797 828| 1625 3232] 2959 30.87] 3394| 3103 3242
2319] 2195 4514 590 460] 1050 2544 20.96] 2326] 2333[ 22.66] 2301
2134] 2279 4413 707 703 1410] 33.13] 30.85| 3195 33.72] 3218| 3293
1500 1836 3,336 487 547| 1034)] 3247 29.79] 31.00] 3502] 3355[ 34.19
3101] 2907 6,008 1017 845| 1862] 3280 29.07f 30.99] 3236] 29.72 31.10
2599 2655 5254 872 825 1697] 3355 31.07( 3230] 3416] 3264 33.40
1754] 1886] 3,640 543 528] 1071] 3096] 28.00{ 2942] 3369 3007 3184
1317] 1499 2816 532 555| 1087 4039 37.02[ 38.60] 3856] 3312 35.72
3577 3765 7342] 1131] 1057 2188] 3162] 2807 29.80[ 33.44| 29.86] 31.60
2936] 3,009 5945 865 852| 1717] 2946] 2832 2888] 29.78| 28.64] 29.21
2141] 1962 4103 641 550] 1191] 2994| 28.03[ 29.03] 2721] 28.06/ 27.61
29,386] 30,318] 59,704] 9,196[ 8669] 17865 3129 2859] 2992| 3216{ 30.10f 3112




2007 7 29 16
2004/07/11
3542 3527 7069] 1175 1053 2228] 33.17] 29.86] 3152 36.02] 3385 3494
2466] 2798 5264 916 975] 1891] 37.15] 3485[ 3592| 3800 3526 36.57
2319] 2195 4514 630 490] 1120 2717 2232] 2481] 2571 2518] 2545
2134] 2279 4413 808 806] 1614| 37.86] 3537 3657] 37.71] 36.33[ 37.00
1500 1836 3,336 542 611] 1153] 36.13] 3328[ 3456] 3805 3822 38.15
3101] 2907 6,008] 1136 981 2117] 36.63] 33.75] 3524| 3575| 3343 34.64
2599 2655 5254 989 959] 1948| 3805/ 3612 37.08] 3755 3684 37.19
1754] 1886] 3,640 614 606] 1220|] 3501] 3213[ 3352] 36.63] 3359 35.07
1317] 1499 2816 592 642| 1234] 4495 4283 4382] 4371] 3939 41.46
3577 3765 7342] 1288] 1227 2515] 36.01] 3259| 3425[ 3792] 3454 36.18
2936] 3,009 5945 945 974] 1919| 3219| 3237 3228] 3332| 3214 3272
2141] 1962 4103 713 624 1337 3330/ 31.80[ 3259] 30.74] 3161 31.15
29,386] 30,318] 59,704] 10,348[ 9,948]| 20,296] 3521| 3281 3399] 3579] 3414 34.96




2007 7 29 17
2004/07/11
3542 3527 7069] 1327 1219 2546] 3746] 3456] 36.02 39.81] 37.44| 38.63
2466] 2798 5264] 1021] 1083 2104| 4140] 3871 3997 42.88] 4156| 4219
2319] 2195 4514 680 540] 1220] 2932] 24.60[ 27.03] 2905 28.70[ 28.88
2134] 2279 4413 893 924 1817] 4185 4054 4117] 4174] 4096 4134
1500 1836 3,336 604 707 1311] 40.27] 3851| 39.30{ 41.48] 4285 4225
3101] 2907 6,008] 1254] 1103] 2357 4044| 3794] 3923 3883] 36.81] 37.87
2599] 2655 5254] 1085 1064 2149 41.75] 40.08] 4090( 43.03] 4160] 4231
1754] 1886] 3,640 673 679] 1352] 3837 36.00{ 37.14] 4031] 3732 38.78
1317] 1499 2816 643 731 1374| 4882) 48.77| 4879 47.81] 4567| 46.69
3577 3765 7342] 1454] 1419 2873| 40.65] 3769 39.13[ 42.13] 39.13] 4059
2936] 3009 5945] 1050 1073[ 2123] 3576] 3566] 3571 3652| 3634 3643
2141] 1962 4103 784 704 1488| 36.62] 3588 36.27( 34.80] 3657| 35.64
29,386] 30,318] 59,704] 11468 11,246] 22,714] 39.03] 37.09] 38.04] 39.73] 3864[ 39.18




2007 7 29 18
2004/07/11
3542 3527 7069] 1450] 1346 2,796] 4094| 38.16] 3955[ 43.93] 4203] 4299
2466] 2798 5264| 1130] 1225 2355| 4582| 4378 4474 47.21] 46.67| 46.93
2319] 2195 4514 750 620] 1370] 3234] 2825 3035] 3143| 3172 3157
2134] 2279 4413 982 1030] 2012 46.02f 4520] 4559| 46.01 46.11] 46.06
1500 1836 3,336 654 783 1437] 4360] 4265 43.08[ 4492] 4646| 45.78
3101] 2907 6,008] 1367] 1247 2614| 4408] 4290 4351 43.76] 4289 4335
2599 2655 5254| 1167] 1167 2334 4490] 4395 4442 46.50] 46.29] 46.39
1754] 1886] 3,640 735 745 1480] 4190| 3950 40.66{ 44.77] 4235 4353
1317] 1499 2816 702 801] 1503] 5330 5344 5337] 5240] 50.71] 5152
3577 3765 7342] 1590] 1591 3181| 4445] 4226] 4333 46.08] 4418| 4510
2936] 3009 5945] 1132] 1186/ 2318] 3856] 3942] 3899 40.82] 4141] 4112
2141] 1962 4103 850 778 1628] 39.70] 39.65[ 39.68] 38.33] 40.18] 39.21
29,386] 30,318] 59,704] 12509 12519] 25028| 4257 41.29] 4192| 43.75[ 43.40| 4357




2007 7 29 19
2004/07/11
3542 3527 7069] 1591] 1494 3085] 4492] 4236 4364 47.08] 4571] 4640
2466] 2798 5264] 1264] 1374 2638] 51.26] 49.11] 5011 52.13] 52.06] 52.09
2319] 2195 4514 800 670 1470] 3450 3052 3257] 3524] 3575[ 3549
2134 2279 4413] 1068] 1146[ 2214| 50.05] 50.29| 50.17{ 50.28] 50.79| 50.54
1500 1836 3,336 699 860] 1559| 46.60] 4684 46.73] 49.16] 5051 4991
3101] 2907 6008] 1485| 1389 2874| 47.89] 4778 4784 47.77] 4863 4818
2599] 2655 5254| 1282] 1295 2577 49.33] 48.78] 49.05[ 50.38] 50.64] 5051
1754] 1886] 3,640 808 820] 1628| 46.07] 4348 44.73] 4895| 47.11| 48.01
1317] 1499 2816 752 862| 1614| 57.10] 5751 5732] 57.77] 5595/ 56.82
3577 3765 7342] 1750 1760f 3510{ 4892] 46.75| 4781 51.10] 4997] 50.52
2936] 3009 5945] 1226| 1286 2512 41.76] 42.74] 4225 44.08] 4545| 44.77
2141] 1962 4103 932 857| 1,789] 4353| 43.68] 43.60] 4296] 4493 43.90
29,386] 30,318] 59,704] 13657 13813| 27470 4647 4556 46.01] 4792] 4815[ 48.03




2007 7 29 20
() 2004707711

@) (@16)] (199
3542| 3527 7069 1746| 1677]| 3423| 49.29| 4755| 4842| 53.20| 52.27| 5273
2466| 2798| 5264 1351| 1464| 2815 5479| 52.32| 5348| 55.73| 5650 56.13
2319| 2195 4514| 838|  719] 1557| 36.14| 32.76] 34.49| 38.33| 38.82| 3857
2134| 2279 4413| 1135 1208 2343| 5319| 5301| 5309| 5509 5559 55.35
1500 1836| 3336|  738] 891 1629 4920 4853 4883| 5340 54.81| 54.19
3101| 2907| 6008 1560 1462] 3022| 50.31| 50.29| 50.30| 51.56| 52.48| 52.00
2599 2655 5254 1376 1388 2764| 5294| 5228| 52.61| 54.84| 55.30| 55.07
1754| 1886| 3640|  839|  857| 1696| 47.83| 4544| 4659 52.80| 5046| 51.60
1317| 1499| 2816| 775|  892| 1667| 5885 5951 5920 6052| 60.67| 60.60
3577| 3765 7342 1851| 1873| 3724| 5175| 49.75| 50.72| 54.97| 54.49| 54.72
2936| 3009 5945 1278 1331] 2609| 4353| 44.23| 43.89| 47.45| 49.08| 4827
2141 1962 4103| 984|  914| 1898| 4596\ 4659 46.26| 47.26| 49.95| 4854

@) (@16)] (198
29386 30318| 59704| 14471| 14676| 29147| 49.24| 4841| 4882| 52.02| 52.62| 5232

3898 4137] 8035

78] 71] 149 25 15 40

0 0 0
29464 30389| 59.853| 18394| 18828| 37,222| 6243| 6196/ 6219| 6066 61.11| 60.89




2007 7 29 20
() 2004707711

@) (@16)] (199
3542| 3527 7069 1746| 1677| 3423| 49.29| 4755| 4842| 53.20| 52.30| 5275
2466| 2798| 5264 1351| 1464| 2815 5479| 52.32| 5348| 55.77| 5650 56.15
2319 2195 4514| 838|  719] 1557| 36.14| 32.76] 34.49| 3835 38.84| 3859
2134| 2279 4413| 1134 1208 2342| 5314| 5301| 5307| 55.14| 5559 55.37
1500 1836| 3336| 738] 891 1629 4920 4853 4883| 5333 54.81| 54.16
3101| 2907| 6008 1560 1462] 3022| 50.31| 50.29| 50.30| 51.49| 52.45| 51.95
2599 2655 5254 1376 1388] 2764| 5294| 5228| 52.61| 54.84| 55.33| 55.09
1754| 1886| 3640|  839|  857| 1696| 47.83| 4544| 4659 52.86| 5046| 51.60
1317| 1499| 2816| 775|  892| 1667| 5885 5951 5920 6057| 60.67| 60.62
3577| 3765 7342 1851| 1873| 3724| 5175\ 49.75| 50.72| 54.98| 5452 5474
2936| 3009 5945 1276| 1331] 2607| 4346| 44.23| 4385 47.41| 49.08| 48.25
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